Specifications:
Style Number:

Pile Fiber:

Primary Back:
Secondary Back:
Dye System:

Pile Height:

Width:

Number of Colors:
Tufted Weight:

Ply Twist:

Pattern Repeat:

Warranties:
Lifetime Stain Resistance Limited Warranty
Lifetime Pet Urine Warranty

Lifetime Anti-Static Limited Warranty

10 Year Texture Retention Limited Warranty
10 Year Abrasive Wear Limited Warranty

10 Year Fade Resistance

DURA

FLOORS

Balance
D086

Color Line
D086 71781 MELLOW
100% DuraSilk Solution Dyed Polyester 72105 PLACID
Polypropylene 72577 GENTLE
Soft bac 73127 COMPOSED
Solution dyed 73737 HARMONY
16/32 74528 POISE
12 ft 84394 TRANQUIL
12 86765 SERENE
40 oz 92545 cozy
4.8 94563 CENTERED
Random 95814 PEACEFUL

97901 ZEN

LK

Sequence
8
7
11
9
10
4
6
5
12
2
3
1



