

## **Balance**

## D086

Specifications:		Color Line		Sequence
Style Number:	D086	71781	MELLOW	8
Pile Fiber:	100% DuraSilk Solution Dyed Polyester	72105	PLACID	7
Primary Back:	Polypropylene	72577	GENTLE	11
Secondary Back:	Soft bac	73127	COMPOSED	9
Dye System:	Solution dyed	73737	HARMONY	10
Pile Height:	16/32	74528	POISE	4
Width:	12 ft	84394	TRANQUIL	6
Number of Colors:	12	86765	SERENE	5
Tufted Weight:	40 oz	92545	COZY	12
Ply Twist:	4.8	94563	CENTERED	2
Pattern Repeat:	Random	95814	PEACEFUL	3
		97901	ZEN	1

## **Warranties:**

Lifetime Stain Resistance Limited Warranty
Lifetime Pet Urine Warranty
Lifetime Anti-Static Limited Warranty
10 Year Texture Retention Limited Warranty
10 Year Abrasive Wear Limited Warranty
10 Year Fade Resistance

